Saturday 2/27

Computability Plenary Set Theory
9:00-9:50am Dzafarov
10:00-10:30  Pauly Patel
10:40-11:10  Patey Kruckman
11:20-11:50 Walsh Parnes
2:00-2:50pm Dobrinen
3:00-3:30 Hirst Kawach
3:40-4:10 Westrick Scow
4:20-4:50 Mummert Lambie-Hanson
5:00-5:30 Problem session

8:00pm Party



9:00-9:30am
9:40-10:10
10:20-10:50

11:00-11:50

2:00-2:50pm

3:00-3:30
3:40-4:10
4:20-4:50

Computability

Reitzes
Conidis
Fiori Carones

Ho
Rojas
Solomon

Sunday 2/28

Plenary

Montalban

Marks

Set Theory

Konecny
Hubicka

Unger
Frisch
Lutz



